
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 12

19 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 BRUNNER  Kathy SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE  

1 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003 390.48
KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

2 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007 388.02 2.46

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 369.30 21.18

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999 362.25 28.23

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 338.01 52.47

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

6 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004 313.95 76.53

LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

 DIVM10MTEAM2----------FNL-000100--_73D 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 12
19 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 SZEKFFY Nora 

EXECUTION 4 BRUNNER  Kathy SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE  

1 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003

KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.80 95.40
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 167.40
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.24 242.64
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.04 313.68
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 390.48

2 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 98.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68 178.08
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 72.00 250.08
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.12 319.20
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 68.82 388.02 2.46

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 95.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.08 165.48
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.32 232.80
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34 301.14
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.16 369.30 21.18

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 97.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 156.60
5154B 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.30 225.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.35 290.25
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 362.25 28.23

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 93.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 149.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.33 200.73
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.12 269.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16 338.01 52.47
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004

LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 84.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.40 147.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80 211.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 44.55 256.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 313.95 76.53
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